
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/16/18 to 12/21/18)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/16/18 to 12/21/18)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/16/18 to 12/21/18)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 405.8281 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 11235.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.31% Buy/Hold % Gain (8.48%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3572.6016 / $ 

319.8886
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 12380.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 880.32% / 78.82%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(110.19%)

Gross Profit $ 4111.6289 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 3705.8008) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 3.698 Winning Rate 23.08%

Profit Factor 1.110 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.947 / 0.084

Avg Winning Trade 685.2715 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (185.2900) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade $ 15.6088 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 1485.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 625.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit ($ 836.2695) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 11235.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.63%) Buy/Hold % Gain (8.48%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1476.9531 / $ 

275.1953
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 12380.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (176.61%) / (32.91%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(110.19%)

Gross Profit $ 306.6309 Total Trades 10

Gross Loss ($ 1142.9004) Winning Trades 2

Avg win/Avg loss 1.073 Winning Rate 20.00%

Profit Factor 0.268 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.058 / (0.585)

Avg Winning Trade 153.3154 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (142.8625) Consecutive Losing Trades 2

Avg Trade ($ 83.6270) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 211.6309 Avg Winning Bars 5

Largest Losing Trade ($ 255.0000) Avg Losing Bars 11

Total Net Profit $ 1242.1016 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 11235.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.94% Buy/Hold % Gain (8.48%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2574.0234 / $ 

359.7391
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 12380.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 207.23% / 28.96%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(110.19%)

Gross Profit $ 3805.0000 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 2562.8984) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 4.454 Winning Rate 25.00%

Profit Factor 1.485 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.653 / 0.364

Avg Winning Trade 951.2500 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (213.5749) Consecutive Losing Trades 8
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 77.6313 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 1485.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 625.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 12/17/2018 08:50 Buy 6620.0000 12/17/2018 09:14 6631.3315 211.6309 211.6309 24

2 12/17/2018 09:28 Sell 6611.0000 12/17/2018 10:08 6572.2500 759.9941 971.6250 40

3 12/17/2018 10:11 Sell 6564.2500 12/17/2018 10:56 6530.2500 665.0000 1636.6250 45

4 12/17/2018 10:59 Sell 6513.7500 12/17/2018 11:21 6514.2114 (24.2285) 1612.3965 22

5 12/17/2018 11:28 Sell 6494.0000 12/17/2018 11:41 6509.5000 (325.0059) 1287.3906 13

6 12/17/2018 11:51 Sell 6495.5000 12/17/2018 12:52 6450.0000 895.0000 2182.3906 61

7 12/18/2018 08:32 Sell 6512.2500 12/18/2018 08:33 6516.2227 (94.4531) 2087.9375 1

8 12/18/2018 09:30 Buy 6562.0000 12/18/2018 09:40 6559.2500 (70.0000) 2017.9375 10

9 12/18/2018 09:45 Buy 6569.0000 12/18/2018 10:17 6565.5000 (85.0000) 1932.9375 32

10 12/18/2018 10:52 Sell 6536.2500 12/18/2018 11:02 6542.2285 (134.5703) 1798.3672 10

11 12/18/2018 11:03 Sell 6537.0000 12/18/2018 11:04 6543.0000 (134.9922) 1663.3750 1

12 12/18/2018 11:18 Sell 6530.7500 12/18/2018 11:27 6548.8135 (376.2695) 1287.1055 9

13 12/19/2018 07:07 Buy 6572.5000 12/19/2018 07:41 6578.0000 95.0039 1382.1094 34

14 12/19/2018 07:59 Buy 6582.7500 12/19/2018 08:06 6570.7500 (255.0000) 1127.1094 7

15 12/19/2018 08:25 Sell 6552.0000 12/19/2018 08:48 6557.6265 (127.5293) 999.5801 23

16 12/19/2018 09:05 Buy 6580.2500 12/19/2018 09:43 6578.5000 (50.0020) 949.5781 38

17 12/19/2018 10:31 Sell 6546.5000 12/19/2018 10:40 6554.5000 (175.0000) 774.5781 9

18 12/20/2018 09:14 Sell 6237.0000 12/20/2018 09:21 6267.5000 (625.0000) 149.5781 7

19 12/20/2018 09:37 Buy 6280.0000 12/20/2018 09:40 6268.3213 (248.5742) (98.9961) 3

20 12/20/2018 11:16 Sell 6202.0000 12/20/2018 11:22 6210.8105 (191.2148) (290.2109) 6

21 12/20/2018 11:58 Buy 6279.2500 12/20/2018 12:01 6271.5000 (170.0000) (460.2109) 3

22 12/21/2018 07:28 Buy 6295.7500 12/21/2018 07:34 6285.7500 (215.0000) (675.2109) 6

23 12/21/2018 08:38 Sell 6215.7500 12/21/2018 09:38 6140.7500 1485.0000 809.7891 60

24 12/21/2018 10:33 Buy 6153.2500 12/21/2018 10:47 6151.5342 (49.3164) 760.4727 14

25 12/21/2018 11:28 Sell 6123.0000 12/21/2018 11:51 6127.0913 (96.8301) 663.6426 23

26 12/21/2018 11:56 Sell 6108.2500 12/21/2018 11:59 6120.3906 (257.8145) 405.8281 3
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